NATIONAL-Assessment Courte	361146625	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<del></del>		m lu	-
Date In 11 04 2023	Job description		Tane & Time Co	ompleted	Done h	
RETNO NA CT123003749/d4	SAS e-filing		1			
Yehno GBE 9598H	E-mail (within 8)	les, API 2hrs,				
DOA 07/04/2023 22:00	i-Motor Clain	1 Form				
OD/ TP Reporting Only	i-Notor W/O		TP 4hrs)		<u></u>	
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	1			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax / Hand t	Owner/Wksp			====
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 81	D 587Y.	, INC(	. )/Non-INC	( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		_)	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	ote-Est, Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%	F: 80-100%]		··
	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000	0 ( )/\$2,000 (	( )	- m:(1)			
General Remarks:	The state of the s	K4 (1) 12	36,745,8 7.00	<u> </u>		
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customers inform		fidential & St	rictly NO refer or	repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer						
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:			owing Co. (			
Remarks: 42 (INC horline: 6788.6616)			DitexTime Co	imple ed	Done	oy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ourtesy Car (	)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ( )					
Injury:						
	Mark of Maskey	S. A. W. C. S. S. S.		20.00 (02.a)		<del></del> -
Date/Time Actions	ario estados e	WO STANCE OF THE	3.000000000000000000000000000000000000	** ¥602.9-** (34.)	<u></u>	
			-			
			•			
NIA 22+1 - C7		Vivoice Pro	paration Chec	lclist	Anit (5)	. Ami
NA2301057	Contraction of the Contraction	I) AR : Acciden			Isl Bill	Add
Claimant's Particulars		2) DA : Damage	Assessment (\$100)	); INC (\$80)		
Driver/Owner:		3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	Fee Through Survey	\$120		
C. C. D.		SIFT : Follow-	Through Survey (Res	(10.1 × 2005)		
Contact No:		6) TR: Re-insp	against INC Only (vection	Vel 10 Jan 2003)		
Damäged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao D/	+ SMRT Survey	\$160		
		On*				
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courte *N6: Repair	sy Car / Tpt Allowan Co-ordination	\$10		
Auditors' Comments :-	Challe William	*N7: Post R	epair Inspection	ination \$5	1	
Cal. I:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.L (NII):	Tr (Non INC) agains	t ING 520		
		9) N12: Idna h	ouile	Fee Charges		FILE
Cau 2/3:		Involva dated		Fun Charge-I	WE DE	2

# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

IMPORIANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided intakt be as distinct on extension of policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	11/04/2023 18:15 (SGT)
Date of Submission	
Reported by	Actual Driver
Date of Accident	07/04/2023 22:00 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Singapore
Additional Location Information	BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 3
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

## DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

ODEOEOGH

Vehicle Registration Number	СВЕ 9598 H
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes MILLER MANUFACTURE ENGINEERING PTE LTD 2XXXXX125N ganeshdb05@gmail.com (Phone) +65-93511944

### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model	Isuzu Nhr85aue4aa
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Employment
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Transmission	Manual
CC	2999

### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of misurance company	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMCVSNW00147872200
Policy Number / Cover Note Number	DIVIOVOITIVOITIVOITE

### DRIVER

Name of Driver	DEVARAKONDA BHARATA GANESH
	GXXXX642R
rassport from its	09/08/1984
Date Of Birth	03/06/1304
Occupation	Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass	20/12/2008
Driving experience	14 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mahila Number	(Phone) +65-93511944
Alt. Phone Number	•
Email Address	ganeshdb05@gmail.com
Address Address	BLK 244 HOUGANG STREET 22
Address complement	# 05-117
Postcode	530244
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
Road Surface	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	4
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
the driver been approached by linknown person(s)	
" It is a loffering accident claims assistance!	No
Translator's name	
Translator's ID	*
Translator's phone number	•
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	-
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
to the allian?	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	-
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHMENT/S)	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
DETAILS OF OTH	IER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SLP587Y
Vehicle Manufacturer	NISSAN
Vehicle Model	Qashqai
Vehicle Variant	
Vahicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	A -

Name of Driver
Contact Number

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

	SHD1416L
Vehicle Registration Number	3HD 14 10L
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vernoie vernoie	-
Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	Taxi
	-
	-
Contact Number	_
Address	_
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Natura Of Damage	•
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

# SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

200615125N Witnessed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personne Time Avenue 3 Bedok North Sketch Plan

B

A: GBE 9598 H C: SHD1416L

ribe Circumsu	ances of the Acci	0	000000	I MAIL	Jam	AVIITE	Was	0 N	51011	onar	9	
on	07/04/2023	e	870011	5, 1110)	1000	(10/01					1	
	north avenue		0.0		011	dalamin	OND	1416	1 6	ump	onto	righ
at Bedok	north avenue	3	traffic	: (Ight	, 54	anening	3113	1110		/		
-1							// .	1.1	. 10.10	4100	VOOV	
	car sipsety	tha	+ was	towed	by	me and	0011	ara	OPHO	THE	TEMP	-
MAS THE	00,000,											
	read Malurala :											
portion of	my vehicle.											
					-							
												MARINE STATES
												-
												-
					-							
****												
												-
										-		
						-					-	
	The second secon											
												-
								and the same of the same of				
	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE											
										-	-	

# Declaration

WWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

- Complete and submit this form to the individual made Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process. This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- \*\*
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

2000年至5年4月,4日本大学的大学	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
Date of accident 07/04/2073		(DD/MM/YY)
	aroones	(HH:MM)
Time of accident		
Exact location of accident	Bedok north avenue 3	

		DETAILS OF	VEHICLE		
Vehicle registration number	GBE 959	8 H			
Vehicle make and model	ISUZL	ISUZU/NHR 85AUE4AA			
Type of vehicle	Saloon   MPV   CRV   Van   Others:  Others:				
Vehicle category	Private 🗆	Comm	ercial   Motorcycle		
Purpose of using at said time					
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ Third part	No □ claim 🗹	if no, please select: Reporting only □		

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company			
Policy number			TD only □
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft □	TP only 🗆

art 1000年,1945年,1945年1945年19	INSURED / POL	ICY HOLDER			
Name	miller manufacture	Engineering	pie ua	Male 🗆	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	2006 15125N				
Contact					
Address					

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE   (SKIP T	O D.O.B)	
Name	Devara konda Bharata Ganesh	Male	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	98959642R		
Contact	93511944		
Address	BIK 244, Hougang Street 22 #05-117 S(530244)		
Email address	ganeshabos @ gmail-com		
Date of birth	09   08   1984		
Occupation	Indoor   Outdoor		
Driving date pass	20/12/2008		

李俊俊的《《大学》	GENERAL	INFORMATION O	OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗹	No 🗆	
the insured's company?	If no, rela	ationship of the o	driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes	No 🗆	
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	Others:
Road surface	Dry 🗸	Wet □	
No of passenger	1		(Inclusive of driver)
		PASSENGER	
Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
		PASSENGER	R 2
Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
。 1987年 - 1988年 -		PASSENGER	R3
Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
		W 21/07/29/38/2009 02/07	
		PASSENGER	8.4
Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
MARKET BUILDING STATE OF THE		PASSENGER	85
Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female □	
		PASSENGER	3.6
Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	
		OTHER INFORM	IATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
	DETAIL	S OF POLICE STA	ATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes □	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	s, please state which police station.
Police station name	103	ito a li ye	s, preuse state vinen ponce station.
. Jive statisti ilaine			
		WITNESS	1
Name		WITHESS	
Hanne			
		WITNESS	2
Name		WITHESS	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SIP 5874
Vehicle make model	NISSAN QASHQAI
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	SHD 1416 L (SILVER TAXI)
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
等在2004年第二日,被自1 <b>5</b> 年以为	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
TO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Carlo	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	

Vehicle make model

NRIC / Fin / Passport number

Name

Contact

		INJURED PERSON 1
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
<b>建筑</b>		INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No □
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
Name		INJURED PERSON 3
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	V	N
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
announce:		
		INILIRED PERSON 4
Name		INJURED PERSON 4
Name Injuries sustained		INJURED PERSON 4
		INJURED PERSON 4
Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆 Yes 🗅	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?		No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to		No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name		No 🗆 No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained		No 🗆 No 🗆
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No   No   INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes   Yes	No   No   INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No   No   INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes   Yes	No   No   INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes   Yes	No   INJURED PERSON 5  No   No   No   No   No   No   No
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes   Yes	No   No   INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name	Yes   Yes	No   INJURED PERSON 5  No   No   No   No   No   No   No
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained	Yes   Yes	No   INJURED PERSON 5  No   No   No   No   No   No   No
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name	Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes	No   No   INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes	No   No   INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes	No   No   INJURED PERSON 5



Motor Commercial

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MZ301/C

SN

AN0740A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00147872200

Engine No.: 4JJ12E9122

1. Index Mark and Registration

Cha. No.:JAANHR85EF7100401

GBE9598H

**AUTOSAFE** 

Number of Vehicle

========

2. Name of Policy Holder

MILLER MANUFACTURE ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of

22/12/2022

S\$2,000.00 Excess Sect 1.

Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, (13:49:53)

Excess Sect. II EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$2,000.00 \$\$100.00

Ordinance or Enactment

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

21/12/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(1) Whilst the vehicle is being used in connection with the Policyholder's business Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission

(2) Whilst the vehicle is being used for social, domestic or pleasure purposes Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use:\*

  - (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
  - (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TATCO CREDIT PTE LTD

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:\_\_\_\_ TATCO ENTERPRISE

**Authorised Officer** 

**Authorised Signatory**